

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRA No. 569 of 2025****VINOD KUMAR MARKAM *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH &
ORS**Order Sheet

20/03/2025	Shri Raj Kumar Pali, counsel for the appellant. Ms. Sunita Sahu, PL for the State. Issue notice to respondents No.2 and 3 on payment of PF as per rules. Notices be made returnable within six weeks. List the case after service of notice. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
gouri	