



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 569 of 2025

VINOD KUMAR MARKAM **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

24/02/2026	None for the Appellant. Mr. Akash Agrawal, P.L. for the State/Respondent No.1. Service report of notice issued to Respondent No.2 is still awaited. Mr. Sumit Shrivastava, Advocate for Respondent No.3. List the matter in week commencing 16.03.2026. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge -Shubham